
U-SHAPE THEATRE BOARDROOMCLASSROOMROOM CAPACITIES

THEATRE 

U-SHAPE 

STANDING 

CLASSROOM 

Ceiling Height 

BOARDROOM 

Width / Length 

DUKE SUITE 

DUKE SUITE

DUKE SUITE 
1 

DUKE SUITE
2 

ALDGATE
SUITE 

ALDGATE
SUITE

1 

ALDGATE SUITE 

ALDGATE 
SUITE 

2 

ALDGATE 
SUITE 

3 

ALDGATE
SUITE
1 & 2 

ALDGATE
SUITE
2 & 3 

Room Size 

20 

24 

40

15 

2.4m / 8.0 ft 

10 

- 

20

-

- 

2.4m / 8.0 ft 

10 

- 

20

-

- 

2.4m / 8.0 ft 

54 

54 

80

-

2.4m / 8.0 ft 

14 

18 

36

12 

2.4m / 8.0 ft 

8 

- 

16

-

- 

2.4m / 8.0 ft 

24 

24 

54

12  

2.4m / 8.0 ft 

20 

30 

66

12  

2.4m / 8.0 ft 

36 

36 

78

12 

2.4m / 8.0 ft 

40 40 40 40 7040

37.2 sq. m 
400.0 sq. ft 

6.0m x 3.1m 
19.7ft x 10.2ft 

18.6 sq. m 
200.0 sq. ft 

6.0m x 3.1m 
19.7ft x 10.2ft

 
18.6 sq. m 
200.0 sq. ft 

5.0m x 19.6m 
16.4ft x 64.3ft 

98.0 sq. m 
1054.0 sq. ft 

5.0m x 6.5m 
19.6ft x 21.3ft 

32.5 sq. m 
349.0 sq. ft 

5.0m x 3.1m 
19.6ft x 10.2ft 

15.5 sq. m 
166.0 sq. ft 

5.0m x 9.9m 
19.6ft x 32.5ft 

49.5 sq. m 
532.0 sq. ft 

5.0m x 9.6m 
19.5ft x 31.5ft 

48.0 sq. m 
516.0 sq. ft 

5.0m x 13.0m 
19.6ft x 42.7m 

65.0 sq. m 
699 sq. ft 

6.0m x 6.2m 
19.7ft x 20.3ft 


